Notable Pakistani Politicians and Bloggers on Twitter
Compiled by U.S. Embassy - 2013

Pakistan Gov’t and Politicians Notable Bloggers Internet Influencers

Bakhtawar Bhutto Zardari PPP
@BakhtawarBZ 67,230
Bilawal Bhutto Zardari PPP -
@BBhuttoZardari 49,588
Imran Khan, PTI Chairman —

@ImranKhanPTIl 575,722

Maryam Nawaz PMLN -
@MaryamNSharif 73,391

Shehbaz Sharif PMLN - @CMShehbaz
102,456

Nawaz Sharif, PMLN Chairman -
@NawazSharif 10,000

Rehman Malik PPP - @SenRehmanMalik  |“¢T1- Marvi Sirmed - @marvisirmed 43,072

Raza Rumi - @razarumi 32,448 Fatima bhutto - @fbhutto  1,60,821

Dr. Adil Najam - @adilnajam 14,869

Afia Salam - @afiasalam 3,909 @ Farhan Masood - @farhanmasood 71,950
E Kamal Faridi - @KamalFaridi 52,649

Beena Sarwar - @beenasarwar 43,639 Asma Jahangir - @Asma_Jahangir 49,375

Kalsoom Lakhani - @kalsoom82 14,389

Marvi Sirmed - @marvisirmed 43,077
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Farhan Masood - @farhanmasood 71,959 PAKMAN - @FarrukhSiddiqui 39,722
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Saroor ljaz - @Saroorljaz 5,645
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Raza Haroon MQM - @mrazaharoon a Sana Saleem Sanasaleem 14,596 Aamna Taseer - @AamnaTaseer 23,207
12,431 P
Parvez Musharraf APML - @PMPakistan Faisal Kapadia - @faisalkapadia 16,171 8% Samra Muslim - @samramuslim 5,948
49,939 ‘
Sheikh Rasheed AML - @ShkhRasheed Awab Alvi - @DrAwab 24,288 Nighat Dad - @nighatdad 8,389
74,251 fighatcad

Tahir-ul-Qadri, Minhaj-ul-Quran -
@TahirulQadri 37,897

Abid Sher Ali - @AbidSherAli

Mehreen Kasana — @mehreenkasana
16, 369

Zohare Haider - @JJBaybee

Dr Abdul Qadeer Khan — @DrAQ_Khan
25,849

Sarfaraz M Khan - @smkhan
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- @betterpakistan 8
Ahsan Igbal - @betterpakistan Wy Cafe Pyala @cpyala Abdul Hameed Kath - @ahkath
Arif Alvi - @ArifAlvi E Hammad Siddiqui - @hammads e Asma Tariq - @Asma_Tariq

Asad Umar - @Asad Umar g Fahad Kehar - @fkehar Amna Tariq - @Amnaa_tarig

Aseefa Bhutto Zardari - @AseefaBZ . Jafar Hussain - @Jafar_Hussein Abid Beli - @abidbeli

Haris Nadeem - @harisn

Awais Leghari - @akleghari Pretty Woman - @twittydreams

Babar Awan - @DrBabarAwan m Hina Safdar @hinasafi

Musharraf A. Farooqi - @microMAF

Bushra Gohar - @BushraGohar Aisha Aijaz — @AshAijaz Mohsin Hijazee - @MohsinHijazee

Faisal Karim Kundi - @faisalkkundi Sky is Neela — @SkyisNeela

Imtiaz - @inspirex

Faisal Subzwari - @faisalsubzwari Rooha Tariq — @RoohaTarig
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norbalm - @norbalm

smport ~ Fauzia Kasuri - @FauziaKasuri Farhan Janjua - @FarhanJanjua

FurSid - @fursid

ﬁl Fawad Hussain - @fawadchaudhry Abdullah Syed - @abdullasyed Abdullah Saad - @kursed

Zainab Salem Hussain - @ZainabHossain
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Shakir Aziz - @true_friend Abrar-ul-Hasan - @abrarulhasan

Omer - @obangash Technology

Fazal Din — @FazalDiin ' Twitter Urdu - @twitter ur
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:’:ﬂ Husain Hagqani - @husainhaqggani

} ﬁ ljaz Ul Haq - @ijazulhag
=

IE’.\ Haider Rizvi - @HaiderRizviviQM #‘l‘ ikhlag - @ahmadikhlag
K]

;‘ Jahangir Tareen - @JahangirKTareen

! Javed Hashmi - @mmjavedhashmi
L

.,, Aly Balagamwala - @discomaulvi ﬁ:’ Badar Khushnood - @badar76
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* Kashmala Tariq - @Kashmalamna Rana Usman — @rana_usman resis  P@SHA - @PASHAORG

“

Jehan Ara— @Jehan ara

(1

H Khurram Dastgir-Khan - @kdastgirkhan
Muhammad Riaz Shahid — @guyfromrolla

Danish Mughal - @unodanish

Rehan Allahwala - @rehanallahwala
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-.ri Liagat Baloch - @liagatbalochiji

Marvi Memon - @marvi_memon

i,
(38
Tyge

Mateen Hamza - @humorcarbons ITnama.com - @ITnama
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M. Sharif Khattak @MSharifKhattak Maryam A. - @maryamful Google Pakistan — @GooglePakistan

Meraj Siddiqui - @drmerais Amir - @ amirz Rabia Garib - @rabiagarib

Mushahid Hussain - @Mushahid DuFFeR -3, - @dufferistan ProPakistani - @ProPakistaniPK

Nabil Gabol - @Nabilgabol Anaulhaq \0'\dz3 — @anaulhag Shaikh Rafia @ShaikhRafia
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Sana BALOCH - @Senator Baloch Dohra hai — @Dohrahai Raza — @razonater

Sardar Jamal Leghari @JamallLeghari Raafay Awan — @raafayawan Adeel Asad — @Aadii
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Syed Mustafa Kamal - @Senatorkamal 153 Gl — @AnndaParatha U.S. Twitter Accounts

Munawar Hasan - @SMunawarHasan CeraH-— @Ceraa H U.S. Con Peshawar - @USCGPeshawar

Mahmood - @Shafgat Mahmood Foreign Press Centre — @ForeignPressCtr
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Farhan Danish — @FarhanDanish
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Samia Raheel Qazi — @srgazi Amb. Richard Hoagland —
@HoaglandRichard

U.S. Embassy Pakistan -@usembislamabad

S. Z. Ahmed. @ImZeesh
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Tariq Azim Khan - @tarig_azim Saj Sadiq - @Saj_PakPassion
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Shireen Mazari - @ShireenMazaril PakKaKhudaHafiz - @PKKHTweet StateDept - @StateDept

B

'@
EHE

|

Syed Ali Raza Abidi — @abidifactor Qissa Khawani - @gissakhawani USAID - @USAID
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Salman Latif - @salmanlateef US Consulate Lahore - @USCGLahore

Awab Alvi - @DrAwab PTI heavy
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US Consulate Karachi - @usconsulatekhi

PID Pakistan - @PIDPakistan Nadeem Haque - @nadeemhaque
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Amb. Sherry Rehman - sherryrehman
Pakistan Ambassador to the U.S.

Hina Rabbani Khar — @HinaRabaniKhar

Elisheva - @SecularlyYours Susan Rice - @AmbassadorRice

Representing the U.S. at the UN
State_SCA - @State SCA

Ammar Yasir -@ammaryasir

NDalh - 8%

SpokespersonMOFA -
PakSpokesperson

Mosharraf Zaidi - @mosharrafzaidi
(Ministry of Foreign Affairs)

Sohaib Athar - @ReallyVirtual USA Urdu - @USAUrdu

ejaz haider - @ejazhaider NGOs Think Tanks
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Ahsan Igbal - @betterpakistan (PML-N) E; PAKMAN - @FarrukhSiddiqui ']]][ The Jinnah Institute - @Jinnahlnstitute
o
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Haider Abbas Rizvi - @haiderrizvi90 Ayesha Nadeem - @rubah nadeem Ali Dayan Hasan - @AliDayan (Human
(MQM) A Rights Watch)
Sharmila Faruqui - @sharmilafarug m Human Rights Watch - @hrw
(PPP Sindh Minister)
People's Government - @MOIBCW é Amnesty International - @amnesty
) ) - -@p
¥ Pakistan Army - @Pakistan Army (‘P_] CPl ressfreedom
@ Pakistan Defence - @defencepk B Naveen Naqvi - @naveenagqvi_ (Exec
| Director of Gawaabhi)

* Disclaimer: This list does not constitute an endorsement of any individual or group.



